Arabian Horse Association of New England Big

Money Show
West Springfield, MA

Class Listing

Class Description
001 Arabian Yearling Fillie
No Entries

002 Arabian Fillies 2 Yrs. Old

1 182 Mademoiselle VA Cheryl Lane-Caron
003 Arabian Mares 3 & 4 yrs. Old
No Entries
004 Arabian Mares 5 & Over
1 131 Basks Minstrils Doll Kevin Dwyer
2 197 Jasmine Pearl KS Chris Picardi
005 Arabian Mares ATH
1 197 Jasmine Pearl KS Chris Picardi
006 Grand Champion PB Mares
1 182 Mademoiselle VA Cheryl Lane-Caron
2 131 Basks Minstrils Doll Kevin Dwyer
007 Arabian Geldings 2 & Under
1 136 Barr A Troubadour Alanna Barrie
008 Arabian Geldings 3 & 4 Yrs. Old
1 130 QH Tripoli Kevin Dwyer
009 Arabian Geldings 5 & Over
1 393 Epitome CF Marisha Kostiew
2 134 Knightz on Broadway Camden Ventura
010 Arabian Geldings ATH
1 136 Barr A Troubadour Alanna Barrie
011 Grand Champion PB Geldings
1 130 QH Tripoli Kevin Dwyer
2 393 Epitome CF Marisha Kostiew
012 Arabian Yearling Colts
No Entries
013 Arabian Colts 2 Yrs. Old
No Entries
014 Arabian Stallions 3 & 4 Yrs. Old
1 404 A-Kartier Hillary MacDonald
015 Arabian Stallions 5 & Over
1 406 Amir Al Alahlam Tanya Sanderson

016 Arabian Stallions ATH
No Entries

Lurline Combs - Secretary

(603) 627-8645

Cheryl Lane-Caron

Barbara Foster
Chris Picardi

Chris Picardi

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Barbara Foster

Alanna Barrie

Quarry Hill Farm

Marisha Kostiew
Caroline Ventura

Alanna Barrie

Quarry Hill Farm
Marisha Kostiew

Courtney Moreau

Tanya Sanderson
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406

407

199
139

407
199

407
199

180

405

181
376

181
376

181
376

368
133

387

137
175
138
367

Amir Al Alahlam

Penelope Pitstop

S Justa Drama Queen

Phine Memorees

Penelope Pitstop

S Justa Drama Queen

Penelope Pitstop

S Justa Drama Queen

Lilbitofegypt

Pikhabu

Raize The Bar
Pisstol Pete

Raize The Bar
Pisstol Pete

Raize The Bar
Pisstol Pete

Rock N Roan RL
Midnight Expresso

Hizberry Best

HF Mystikl

TR Front Row Joe
Vandar

Aptos

017 Grand Champion PB Stallion

Tanya Sanderson Tanya Sanderson

018 HAJ/AA Yearling Fillies

Richard M. Nash Richard M. Nash

019 HA/AA Mares 2 Yrs. Old
No Entries

020 HA/AA Mares 3 & Over

Lukas Warner
Nicole White

Sabrina Peltier
Nicole White
021 HA/AA Mares ATH

Richard M. Nash
Lukas Warner

Richard M. Nash
Sabrina Peltier
022 Grand Champion HA/AA Mare

Richard M. Nash
Lukas Warner

Richard M. Nash
Sabrina Peltier

023 HAJ/AA Yearling Colts/Geldings

Tammy White Tammy White

024 HAJAA Gelding 2 Yrs. Old

Hillary MacDonald Karen Parkinson

025 HAJAA Geldings 3 & Over

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard M. Nash

026 HA/AA Geldings ATH

Julie Dugas
Richard M. Nash

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard M. Nash

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard M. Nash

027 Grand Champion HA/AA Gelding

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard M. Nash

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Richard M. Nash

028 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving Open
No Entries

029 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Maiden Horse

Nicole Hall
Caroline Ventura

Ray or Lynn Price
Caroline Ventura

030 Arabian Country English Pleasure Limit Horse
No Entries

031 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle

Alissa LaBold Alissa LaBold

032 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Courtney Hartford Alanna Barrie
Sandra Johnson Sandra Johnson
Kristyna Coletti Kristyna Coletti
Deborah Vogt Deborah Vogt
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163
373
385
183
166
428

158
165
370
384
413
416

156
174
167
131
195
367

172
372
153
418
171
159

185
412
371
186
196

162
420
369
425
365

189

Movie Star BF

SF Vertical Limit
Shocquille O Neall
MIA Country Star
RT Cest La Vie

SS Painted on Jeans

Alexader The Great
GV Citron Ella

A-O Storm Chaser
Jean Claude Van Oran
Exxpect Some Heat
Exxhilaration

Wize Beybe+
Mohegan Sun

Steal The Sshow
Basks Minstrils Doll
Dawson Creek
Aptos

IMA Painted Gypsy
Major Moment GA
TL Foolin Around

Il Steele A Moonbeam
Precious CC

Ggrand Slam+

Moon N Son VA
Speculation LMC
JF Mr Chippendale
Supreme Rhythm
Can Gogh

Just Kidding

Lodes of Joy CA
Aljooverthemoon
Tamar Platinum
Vallejo Moon Tiger

RAE Lightmyfire

033 HA/AA CEP AAOTR

Kerry A. Kuhn
Shalin Foti
Michele Rether
Jesselyn Dugas
Sherri Cava Sherri Cava
Amy Thompson Amy Thompson

034 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR All Ages

Jarret Bergeron
Caroline Hancock

Kerry A. Kuhn

Michele Rether
Julie or Jesslyn Dugas

Kim M. Bergeron
Ryan DeAdder

Anna Perry Anna Perry
Morgan Rether Morgan Rether
Jessica Correia Alice Spinella

Kiki Basta Carol Colautti

035 Arabian Western Pleasure Jr. Horse
No Entries

036 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR 18/Under
No Entries

037 HAJAA English Pleasure Ladies/Gents
No Entries

038 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies/Gents

Charles Ethier
Karen Baldwin

Combs Family Trust
Sevigny Fortin

Penny Peck Penny Peck
Kevin Dwyer Barbara Foster
Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich
Deborah Vogt Deborah Vogt

039 Hunt Seat Equitation 13/Under

Julia Jenkins Karen Baldwin
Rebekah Andes Karen Andes
Anna Kjems Ricci Desiderio

Jennifer Jelich
Karen Baldwin
Kim M. Bergeron

Caroline Morin
Maci Watrous
Alicia Bergeron

040 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider
No Entries
041 Arabian CEP Ladies/Gents

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Kristie Stevens
Sloane Roncaioli
Kimberly Selig

Chris Picardi

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
Gabriella Disapio

Leslie Cheever

Chris Picardi

042 HA/AA Western Pleasure Ladies/Gents

Charles Ethier
Rodney Eckenrode
Charlene Perry
Patrick Corrigan
Richard Thell

Sarah Rassmussen
Cynthia A. Roszel
Charlene Perry

Ronald & Lynn DePaolo
Jennifer Vieira

043 Hunt Seat Equitation AATR 19/Over

Rebecca E. Murphy Rebecca E. Murphy

Shalin, Joseph & Brooke Foti
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155
419
414
398
386
142

370
174
164
178

160
173
195

392
408
181
133

162
129
369

159
403
396
379
372
137

185
186
196

391

147
195
173
406

Rachmaninoff SRD+/

QH Bethesda
Odegos Del Psyche
Boutonniere SL
Cowboy Magic
CA Leilah

A-O Storm Chaser
Mohegan Sun
Judy's Ovation Bay
SS Louie Blu Eye

Naughty Nile Bey
Chal La Brazen
Dawson Creek

CSP Fanfair

Fresh Prince

Raize The Bar
Midnight Expresso

Just Kidding
Orofino Gold
Aljooverthemoon

Ggrand Slam+
Profit AA

Pioneer Pride

Zee Lucky Charm
Major Moment GA
HF Mystikl

Moon N Son VA
Supreme Rhythm
Can Gogh

Guitars N Tiki Bars

Stephanoso BFA
Dawson Creek
Chal La Brazen
Amir Al Alahlam

044 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR 40/Over

Sandra J. Crowe

V. Jacque Roszel
Alice Spinella
Daniel Duttry
Michele Rether
Thomas Jr. Crossen

Sandra J. Crowe
V. Jacque Roszel
Alice Spinella
Daniel & Marlene Duttry
Michele Rether
Crossen Arabians

045 Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Anna Perry
Sevigny Fortin
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jessica Feinman

Anna Perry
Sevigny Fortin
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jessica Feinman

046 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Charles Ethier
Siobhan Tietjen
Lora Hedrich

Lizann Barlett
Karen Baldwin
Lora Hedrich

047 Western Seat Equitation 18/Under
No Entries

048 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Novice Horse

Marisha Kostiew
Kristie Stevens
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Caroline Ventura

Marisha Kostiew

Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Caroline Ventura

049 Arabian English Pleasure Open
No Entries

050 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Sarah Rassmussen
Barbara Mitchell
Olivia Perry

Sarah Rassmussen
Barbara Mitchell
Charlene Perry

051 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR All Ages

Alicia Bergeron
Gabriella Santaniello
Caroline Morin
Megan Curello
Rebekah Andes
Emily Hartford

Kim M. Bergeron
Danielle Barrasso
Jennifer Jelich

Herbst Arabians LLC
Karen Andes
Alanna Barrie

052 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open

Kelsey Danielle Selig

Kimberly Selig
Chris Picardi

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Leslie Cheever
Chris Picardi

053 HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving ATD

No Entries

054 HA/AA Ladies Sidesaddle

Marisha Kostiew

055 TBA

No Entries

056 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Audrey Humphrey
Lora Hedrich
Siobhan Tietjen
Tanya Sanderson

Marisha Kostiew

Audrey Humphrey
Lora Hedrich
Karen Baldwin
Tanya Sanderson
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8 entries

8 entries

139
377

370
158
384
164
199
132

161
421

160
131
167
138
137
175

392
144
183

159
174
372

414
155
419
386
142
398

416
171
172
380

369

373

393

Phine Memorees
Trials N Tribulations

A-O Storm Chaser
Alexader The Great
Jean Claude Van Oran
Judy's Ovation Bay

S Justa Drama Queen
LH Feels So Good+/

Mizter Noble VA
Vegaz on Fire

Naughty Nile Bey
Basks Minstrils Doll
Steal The Sshow
Vandar

HF Mystikl

TR Front Row Joe

CSP Fanfair
Downtown Doll
MIA Country Star

Ggrand Slam+
Mohegan Sun
Major Moment GA

Odegos Del Psyche
Rachmaninoff SRD+/
QH Bethesda
Cowboy Magic

CA Leilah
Boutonniere SL

Exxhilaration
Precious CC

IMA Painted Gypsy
Winters in the Heir

Aljooverthemoon

SF Vertical Limit

Epitome CF

057 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Nicole White Nicole White
Candice Cavallaro Candice Cavallaro

058 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
No Entries
059 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18/Under

Anna Perry

Jarret Bergeron
Morgan Rether
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Sabrina Peltier
Brooks Menard

Anna Perry

Kim M. Bergeron
Morgan Rether
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Sabrina Peltier
Caroline Ventura

060 Arabian English Pleasure ATR All Ages

Marylou Rubino
Diane DeFazio

Marylou Rubino
Diane DeFazio

061 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR 19-39
No Entries

062 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR 19/Over

Lizann Barlett
Shannon Ginnetti

Lizann Barlett
Barbara Foster

Penny Peck Penny Peck
Kristyna Coletti Kristyna Coletti
Courtney Hartford Alanna Barrie
Sandra Johnson Sandra Johnson

063 HA/AA CEP Open

Marisha Kostiew
Kristen Cuneo
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Marisha Kostiew
Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Julie or Jesslyn Dugas

064 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18/Under

Alicia Bergeron
Sevigny Fortin
Rebekah Andes

Kim M. Bergeron
Sevigny Fortin
Karen Andes

065 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR

Alice Spinella
Sandra J. Crowe

V. Jacque Roszel
Michele Rether
Thomas Jr. Crossen
Daniel Duttry

Alice Spinella
Sandra J. Crowe
V. Jacque Roszel
Michele Rether

Crossen Arabians
Daniel & Marlene Duttry

066 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 13/Under

Kiki Basta Carol Colautti
Maci Watrous Karen Baldwin
Julia Jenkins Karen Baldwin

Celina Carabetta Kristina or Laura Lee

067 HAJ/AA Western Pleasure Open

Charlene Perry Charlene Perry

068 Saddle Seat Equitation 18/Under

Rebekah Andes Shalin, Joseph & Brooke Foti

069 Arabian Hunter Pleasure jr. Horse

Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
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165
176
181

157
397
185
371
412

199
181
132

381
373
139

370
189
153

144
183
381
428

403
372
396
416

199

403
372
199

379

162
374
372
395
394
371

GV Citron Ella
DM Delitefuldream
Raize The Bar

Ffireman

Afires Fasination CDA

Moon N Son VA
JF Mr Chippendale
Speculation LMC

S Justa Drama Queen
Raize The Bar
LH Feels So Good+/

Super J Notabili T
SF Vertical Limit
Phine Memorees

A-O Storm Chaser
RAE Lightmyfire
TL Foolin Around

Downtown Doll
MIA Country Star
Super J Notabili T
SS Painted on Jeans

Profit AA

Major Moment GA
Pioneer Pride
Exxhilaration

S Justa Drama Queen

Profit AA
Major Moment GA
S Justa Drama Queen

Zee Lucky Charm

Just Kidding

GBA Kazimier
Major Moment GA
Micah RDA+
Foolish Premise+/
JF Mr Chippendale

070 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR 19/Over

Lisa Barry Ryan DeAdder
Shannon Ginnetti Kristen Conley
Jesselyn Dugas Cheryl Lane-Caron

071 Arabian CEP Open

Charles Ethier

Brian Zangerle
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Sloane Roncaioli
Kristie Stevens

James or Deborah Bolton
Daniel & Marlene Duttry
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Gabriella Disapio

Marnie or Lisa Carpinella

072 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Sabrina Peltier
Jesselyn Dugas
Brooks Menard

Sabrina Peltier
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Caroline Ventura

073 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18/Under
No Entries

074 HAJAA English Show Hack ATR

Wendi Snook Casper Wendy Snook & Tim Casper
Shalin Foti Shalin, Joseph & Brooke Foti
Nicole White Nicole White

075 No class #75 (went as #65)

No Entries
076 Hunt Seat Equitation ATR All Ages
Anna Perry Anna Perry
Rebecca E. Murphy Rebecca E. Murphy

Anna Kjems Ricci Desiderio

077 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume ATR

Jennifer Kuta
Jesselyn Dugas
Wendi Snook Casper
Amy Thompson

Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Julie or Jesslyn Dugas
Wendy Snook & Tim Casper
Amy Thompson

078 Youth Showmanship 11-13

Gabriella Santaniello Danielle Barrasso

Rebekah Andes Karen Andes
Caroline Morin Jennifer Jelich
Kiki Basta Carol Colautti

079 Youth Showmanship 14-18

Sabrina Peltier Sabrina Peltier

080 Youth Showmanship Championship

Gabriella Santaniello
Rebekah Andes
Sabrina Peltier

Danielle Barrasso
Karen Andes
Sabrina Peltier

081 Walk/Trot Youth Showmanship 10/Under

Jenna Day

Herbst Arabians LLC

082 Adult Showmanship AAT 19/Over

Sarah Rassmussen
Brooke Foti
Karen Andes
Cynthia A. Roszel
V. Jacque Roszel
Gabriella Disapio

083 TBA

No Entries

Sarah Rassmussen
Brooke or Joseph Foti
Karen Andes

Cynthia A. Roszel

V. Jacque Roszel
Gabriella Disapio

80
62
57
52

71

80
62
54

68

74
64
69
63
62
61
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176
403
418
379
399

369

156
160
167
175
187
406

373
145

176
155
417
418
399
379

387

195
393

420
365
369
411

373

370
384
413
199
164
178

374
390

158

DM Delitefuldream
Profit AA

Il Steele A Moonbeam
Zee Lucky Charm
Abijahn PF+

Aljooverthemoon

Wize Beybe+
Naughty Nile Bey
Steal The Sshow
TR Front Row Joe
Ghazis Darkside
Amir Al Alahlam

SF Vertical Limit
SS Lord of the Dance

DM Delitefuldream
Rachmaninoff SRD+/
Lyn View Thunder

Il Steele A Moonbeam
Abijahn PF+

Zee Lucky Charm

Hizberry Best

Dawson Creek
Epitome CF

Lodes of Joy CA
Vallejo Moon Tiger
Aljooverthemoon
Vallejo Full Moon

SF Vertical Limit

A-O Storm Chaser
Jean Claude Van Oran
Exxpect Some Heat

S Justa Drama Queen
Judy's Ovation Bay
SS Louie Blu Eye

GBA Kazimier
SAS Ricardo

Alexader The Great

084 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal Class
No Entries
085 W/T/J Pleasure All Seats 10/Under

Hanna Dolan
Julia Schaefer
Willow Crowley
Jenna Day
Andrea Roncaioli

Kristen Conley
Danielle Barrasso
Jennifer Jelich

Herbst Arabians LLC
Gabriella Disapio

086 HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR 18/Under

Olivia Perry Charlene Perry

087 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR 40/Over

Christina Balch
Lizann Barlett

Combs Family Trust
Lizann Barlett

Penny Peck Penny Peck
Sandra Johnson Sandra Johnson
Mark Thurber Mark Thurber

Tanya Sanderson Tanya Sanderson

088 HA/AA CEP JTR

Rebekah Andes
Katy Hyder

Shalin, Joseph & Brooke Foti
Karen & Kristen Cuneo

089 WI/T/J/ Equitation All Seats 10/Under

Hanna Dolan
Ashley Reynolds
Julia Schaefer
Willow Crowley
Andrea Roncaioli
Jenna Day

Kristen Conley
Sandra J. Crowe
Jennifer Jelich
Jennifer Jelich
Gabriella Disapio
Herbst Arabians LLC

090 Arabian English Show Hack Open
Alissa LaBold Alissa LaBold

091 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Novice Horse

Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich
Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew

092 HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Rodney Eckenrode Cynthia A. Roszel

Richard Thell Jennifer Vieira

Charlene Perry Charlene Perry

Mert Sartre Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
093 AHA Saddle Seat Medal Class

Rebekah Andes Shalin, Joseph & Brooke Foti

094 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 14-18

Anna Perry Anna Perry
Morgan Rether Morgan Rether
Jessica Correia Alice Spinella

Sabrina Peltier
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jessica Feinman

Sabrina Peltier
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jessica Feinman

095 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR 19-39

Brooke Foti
Sarina LaBold

Brooke or Joseph Foti
Sarina LaBold

096 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR 40/Older

Kim M. Bergeron Kim M. Bergeron
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8 entries

8 entries

157
185
409
389
397
382

403
372

375

370
408
391
423
181
133

132
168
183
397
415
419

155
176
399

189
170
138
140
137

416
177
152
172
199
132

Ffireman

Moon N Son VA
Asplash Afire

Noble Royalty+/
Afires Fasination CDA
Tool of the Knight

Profit AA
Major Moment GA

Mister Bigg Stuff

A-O Storm Chaser
Fresh Prince
Guitars N Tiki Bars
Winsomes Roslyn
Raize The Bar
Midnight Expresso

LH Feels So Good+/
A.L.F. Reiner+++//
MIA Country Star
Afires Fasination CDA
Tamar Blonde Ambition
QH Bethesda

Rachmaninoff SRD+/
DM Delitefuldream
Abijahn PF+

RAE Lightmyfire
Jazz-N-It Up+/
Vandar
Khoncise+

HF Mystikl

Exxhilaration

Jewel CF

Arox H+++//

IMA Painted Gypsy
S Justa Drama Queen
LH Feels So Good+/

097 Arabian CEP AAOTR

Deborah Bolton
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Lisa Carpinella Liano
Alissa LaBold
Marlene Duttry
Wendi Snook Casper

James or Deborah Bolton
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
Alissa LaBold

Daniel & Marlene Duttry

098 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 13/Under

Danielle Barrasso
Karen Andes

Gabriella Santaniello
Rebekah Andes

099 HAJ/AA English Pleasure ATR All Ages
Richard M. Nash Richard M. Nash

100 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

Charlene Perry
Kristie Stevens
Marisha Kostiew
Sharon Eckenrode
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Caroline Ventura

101 TBA

Anna Perry

Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
Marisha Kostiew

Linda Despot

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Caroline Ventura

No Entries

102 TBA
No Entries

103 Leadline 2-7 Yrs. Old

Camden Ventura
Samantha Mahan

Caroline Ventura
Mary C. Newton

Molly Mahan Julie or Jesslyn Dugas
Lauren Davidson Daniel & Marlene Duttry
Henry Liano Alice Spinella

Caroline Eckenrode V. Jacque Roszel

104 HA/AA CEP Driving Open
No Entries

105 WI/T/J Pleasure 10/Under All Seats

Sandra J. Crowe
Kristen Conley
Gabriella Disapio

Ashley Reynolds
Hanna Dolan
Andrea Roncaioli

106 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle AATR

Rebecca E. Murphy
Rhonda Messier
Kristyna Coletti
Crossen Arabians
Alanna Barrie

Rebecca E. Murphy
Sarah Newton
Kristyna Coletti
Thomas Jr. Crossen
Courtney Hartford

107 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle JTR

Kiki Basta Carol Colautti
Catherine Heher Catherine Heher
Anna Kjems Anna Kjems
Julia Jenkins Karen Baldwin

Sabrina Peltier
Caroline Ventura

Sabrina Peltier
Brooks Menard

Wendy Snook & Tim Casper
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8 entries

7 entries

129
162
415
427

200
195
402
364
159
173

377

403
137
396
379
151

163
144
392

138
137

185
371
388

152
400
199
132
177
401

398
422
386

189
402
143
187

Orofino Gold
Just Kidding
Tamar Blonde Ambition
Mystify DW

GT Badman Jose
Dawson Creek
PF Bashaar
Rrival

Ggrand Slam+
Chal La Brazen

Trials N Tribulations

Profit AA

HF Mystikl
Pioneer Pride
Zee Lucky Charm
HMF Nagid Fadi

Movie Star BF
Downtown Doll
CSP Fanfair

Vandar
HF Mystikl

Moon N Son VA
JF Mr Chippendale
SF Miss Fire+/

Arox l+++//
Destinys Gemini+

S Justa Drama Queen
LH Feels So Good+/
Jewel CF

Samani D

Boutonniere SL
Ricochet CFA
Cowboy Magic

RAE Lightmyfire
PF Bashaar

CA Dezarae
Ghazis Darkside

108 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR 40/Over

Barbara Mitchell Barbara Mitchell
Sarah Rassmussen Sarah Rassmussen
Alice Spinella Alice Spinella
Deborah Thompson Deborah Thompson

109 Arabian CEP JTR
No Entries

110 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle Limit Horse

Madison Thell Richard Thell
Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich
Ashley Pingree Ashley Pingree
Madison Thell Cynthia Thell

Charles Ethier
Siobhan Tietjen

Kim M. Bergeron
Karen Baldwin

111 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Jr. Horse

Candice Cavallaro Candice Cavallaro

112 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle JTR

Gabriella Santaniello
Emily Hartford
Caroline Morin
Megan Curello
Anna Kjems

Danielle Barrasso
Alanna Barrie
Jennifer Jelich

Herbst Arabians LLC
Anna Kjems

113 HA/AA CEP Ladies/Gents

Charles Ethier
Kristen Cuneo
Marisha Kostiew

Kerry A. Kuhn
Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Marisha Kostiew

114 HA/AA Western Pleasure Jr. Horse
No Entries

115 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR 19-39

Kristyna Coletti
Courtney Hartford

Kristyna Coletti
Alanna Barrie

116 Arabian English Show Hack ATR

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Gabriella Disapio

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Gabriella Disapio

Alissa LaBold Alissa LaBold
117 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle ATR
Anna Kjems Anna Kjems

Greer or Christine Lesnieski
Sabrina Peltier

Caroline Ventura

Catherine Heher

Danielle Barrasso

Greer Lesnieski
Lukas Warner
Brooks Menard
Catherine Heher
Shelby Devanney

118 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies/Gents

Brian Zangerle
Rodney Eckenrode
Michele Rether

Daniel & Marlene Duttry
Anna Marie Codario
Michele Rether

119 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle AOTR

Rebecca E. Murphy
Ashley Pingree
Thomas Jr. Crossen
Mark Thurber

Rebecca E. Murphy

Ashley Pingree
Crossen Arabians

Mark Thurber
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9 entries

130

369
365

131

174

199
401
392
133
146

171
181
152
139
179

161
421

370
171
153
164
418
159

181
188

129
415
427

170
189
402
187
418

QH Tripoli

Aljooverthemoon
Vallejo Moon Tiger

Basks Minstrils Doll

Mohegan Sun

S Justa Drama Queen
Samani D

CSP Fanfair
Midnight Expresso
VF Beybe Etoile

Precious CC

Raize The Bar

Arox H+++//

Phine Memorees

One Mor Saturday Nyte+

Mizter Noble VA
Vegaz on Fire

A-O Storm Chaser
Precious CC

TL Foolin Around
Judy's Ovation Bay

Il Steele A Moonbeam
Ggrand Slam+

Raize The Bar
CWF Hula Hailey

Orofino Gold
Tamar Blonde Ambition
Mystify DW

Jazz-N-It Up+/

RAE Lightmyfire

PF Bashaar

Ghazis Darkside

Il Steele A Moonbeam

120 Arabian CEP Jr. Horse

Kevin Dwyer Quarry Hill Farm

121 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 18/Under

Olivia Perry
Madison Thell

Charlene Perry
Jennifer Vieira
122 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Open

Shannon Ginnetti Barbara Foster

123 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 14-18

Sevigny Fortin Sevigny Fortin

124 HA/AA English Pleasure Open
No Entries

125 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Sabrina Peltier
Shelby Devanney
Marisha Kostiew
Caroline Ventura Caroline Ventura
Audrey Humphrey Lisa Robinson

126 Arabian Mounted Native Costume ATR
No Entries

Sabrina Peltier
Danielle Barrasso
Marisha Kostiew

127 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open

Karen Baldwin
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Anna Kjems
Nicole White
Stephanie Teofilo

Karen Baldwin
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Anna Kjems
Nicole White
Stephanie Teofilo

128 Arabian CEP Driving ATD
No Entries

129 Arabian English Pleasure Ladies/Gents

Marylou Rubino
Diane DeFazio

Marylou Rubino
Diane DeFazio

130 Hunt Seat Equitation ATR All Ages Champion

Anna Perry

Maci Watrous
Anna Kjems
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Caroline Morin
Alicia Bergeron

Anna Perry

Karen Baldwin
Ricci Desiderio
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Jennifer Jelich

Kim M. Bergeron

131 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle Open

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Katherine Speer

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Mark Thurber

132 HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Barbara Mitchell
Alice Spinella
Deborah Thompson

Barbara Mitchell
Alice Spinella
Deborah Thompson

133 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle ATR

Sarah Newton
Rebecca E. Murphy
Ashley Pingree
Madison Thell
Caroline Morin

Rhonda Messier
Rebecca E. Murphy
Ashley Pingree
Mark Thurber
Jennifer Jelich
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7 entries

7 entries

163
144
183
373
166
145

139
378
199
416
369

156
159
147
167
175
406

423
391

400

157
389
397
383
409
382

195
131
173

419
414
374

199
400
401

165
199
181

Movie Star BF
Downtown Doll
MIA Country Star
SF Vertical Limit

RT Cest La Vie

SS Lord of the Dance

Phine Memorees
Chesteriv de Carlier
S Justa Drama Queen
Exxhilaration
Aljooverthemoon

Wize Beybe+
Ggrand Slam+
Stephanoso BFA
Steal The Sshow
TR Front Row Joe
Amir Al Alahlam

Winsomes Roslyn
Guitars N Tiki Bars

Destinys Gemini+

Ffireman

Noble Royalty+/
Afires Fasination CDA
Major Edition GA
Asplash Afire

Tool of the Knight

Dawson Creek
Basks Minstrils Doll
Chal La Brazen

QH Bethesda
Odegos Del Psyche
GBA Kazimier

S Justa Drama Queen
Destinys Gemini+
Samani D

GV Citron Ella
S Justa Drama Queen
Raize The Bar

134 HA/AA CEP ATR

Kerry A. Kuhn
Jennifer Kuta
Julie Dugas
Shalin Foti
Sherri Cava
Katy Hyder

Kerry A. Kuhn

Karen & Kristen Cuneo

Julie or Jesslyn Dugas
Shalin, Joseph & Brooke Foti
Sherri Cava

Karen & Kristen Cuneo

135 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle Limit Horse

Nicole White
Cecelia Carabetta
Lukas Warner
Kiki Basta
Charlene Perry

Nicole White

Herbst Arabians LLC
Sabrina Peltier
Carol Colautti
Charlene Perry

136 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Christina Balch
Kim M. Bergeron
Audrey Humphrey
Penny Peck
Sandra Johnson
Tanya Sanderson

Combs Family Trust
Kim M. Bergeron
Audrey Humphrey
Penny Peck
Sandra Johnson
Tanya Sanderson

137 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Ladies/Gents

Sharon Eckenrode
Marisha Kostiew

Linda Despot
Marisha Kostiew

138 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle AOTR

Greer Lesnieski

139 Arabian CEP ATR

Deborah Bolton
Alissa LaBold
Marlene Duttry
Lorien Sopchak

Lisa Carpinella Liano
Wendi Snook Casper

Greer or Christine Lesnieski

James or Deborah Bolton
Alissa LaBold

Daniel & Marlene Duttry
Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak
Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
Wendy Snook & Tim Casper

140 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle Open

Lora Hedrich
Kevin Dwyer
Siobhan Tietjen

Lora Hedrich
Barbara Foster
Karen Baldwin

141 HA/AA CEP Jr. Horse

No Entries

142 Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Sharon Eckenrode
Mert Sartre
Sloane Roncaioli

V. Jacque Roszel
Alice Spinella
Brooke or Joseph Foti

143 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle AATR

Lukas Warner
Greer Lesnieski
Shelby Devanney

Sabrina Peltier
Greer or Christine Lesnieski
Danielle Barrasso

144 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR 19-39

Lisa Barry
Lukas Warner
Jesselyn Dugas

Ryan DeAdder
Sabrina Peltier
Cheryl Lane-Caron
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8 entries

8 entries

147
189
402
396
173
200

381

370
153
165
171
172
372

152
177
172
401
181

133
183
144
391

395

129
394

395

394
129

146

146

Stephanoso BFA
RAE Lightmyfire
PF Bashaar
Pioneer Pride
Chal La Brazen
GT Badman Jose

Super J Notabili T

A-O Storm Chaser
TL Foolin Around
GV Citron Ella
Precious CC

IMA Painted Gypsy
Major Moment GA

Arox H+++//

Jewel CF

IMA Painted Gypsy
Samani D

Raize The Bar

Midnight Expresso
MIA Country Star
Downtown Doll
Guitars N Tiki Bars

Micah RDA+

Orofino Gold
Foolish Premise+/

Micah RDA+

Foolish Premise+/
Orofino Gold

VF Beybe Etoile

VF Beybe Etoile

145 Arabian Sport Horse U/S Open Champion

Audrey Humphrey Audrey Humphrey
Rebecca E. Murphy Rebecca E. Murphy
Ashley Pingree Ashley Pingree
Caroline Morin Jennifer Jelich
Siobhan Tietjen Karen Baldwin
Richard Thell Richard Thell

146 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

Wendi Snook Casper Wendy Snook & Tim Casper

147 AHA Hunt Seat Medal Class 18/Under

Anna Perry Anna Perry
Anna Kjems Ricci Desiderio
Caroline Hancock Ryan DeAdder
Maci Watrous Karen Baldwin
Julia Jenkins Karen Baldwin
Rebekah Andes Karen Andes

148 HA/AA Sport Horse U/S Open Champion

Anna Kjems Anna Kjems
Catherine Heher Catherine Heher
Julia Jenkins Karen Baldwin
Shelby Devanney Danielle Barrasso

Cheryl Lane-Caron Cheryl Lane-Caron

149 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open

Caroline Ventura Caroline Ventura
Jesselyn Dugas Julie or Jesslyn Dugas
Kristen Cuneo Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew

150 Arabian/HA/AA Freestyle Liberty
No Entries
151 Arabian Western Trail Open
Cynthia A. Roszel Cynthia A. Roszel

152 HA/AA Western Trail Open

Barbara Mitchell Barbara Mitchell
V. Jacque Roszel V. Jacque Roszel

153 Arabian Western Trail ATR
Cynthia A. Roszel Cynthia A. Roszel

154 HA/AA Western Trail ATR

V. Jacque Roszel V. Jacque Roszel
Barbara Mitchell Barbara Mitchell

155 Arabian English Trail Open
No Entries
156 HA/AA English Trail Open
Audrey Humphrey Lisa Robinson
157 Arabian English Trail ATR
No Entries
158 HA/AA English Trail ATR
Audrey Humphrey Lisa Robinson

159 WI/T/J Trail All Seats 10/Under

No Entries

58

67
60

72

67
66

52

70
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400
378

402
137
403

401
400

155
418
379
417
176

375

393

397
186
412

165
139

185
371
388

133
144
391

Destinys Gemini+
Chesteriv de Carlier

PF Bashaar
HF Mystikl
Profit AA

Samani D
Destinys Gemini+

Rachmaninoff SRD+/
Il Steele A Moonbeam
Zee Lucky Charm

Lyn View Thunder
DM Delitefuldream

Mister Bigg Stuff

Epitome CF

Afires Fasination CDA
Supreme Rhythm
Speculation LMC

GV Citron Ella
Phine Memorees

Moon N Son VA
JF Mr Chippendale
SF Miss Fire+/

Midnight Expresso
Downtown Doll
Guitars N Tiki Bars

160 Arabian Hunter Hack Open
No Entries

161 HA/AA Hunter Hack Open

Greer Lesnieski
Victoria Herbst

Greer or Christine Lesnieski
Herbst Arabians LLC

162 AHA Reining Seat Medal Class 18/Under
No Entries

163 Arabian Sport Horse U/Saddle ATR Championship

Ashley Pingree
Emily Hartford
Gabriella Santaniello

Ashley Pingree
Alanna Barrie
Danielle Barrasso

164 HA/AA Sport Horse U/Saddle ATR Championship

Shelby Devanney
Greer Lesnieski

Danielle Barrasso
Greer or Christine Lesnieski

165 W/T/J Equitation 10/Under Champ.

Ashley Reynolds
Willow Crowley

Sandra J. Crowe
Jennifer Jelich

Jenna Day Herbst Arabians LLC
Julia Schaefer Jennifer Jelich
Hanna Dolan Kristen Conley

166 HA/AA Eng. Pleasure ATR Champ.
Richard M. Nash Richard M. Nash

167 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr. Horse Champ.

Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew

168 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR Champ.
No Entries

169 Arabian CEP Open Championship

Brian Zangerle
Kimberly Selig
Kristie Stevens

Daniel & Marlene Duttry
Leslie Cheever
Marnie or Lisa Carpinella

170 HA/AA Hunter PI. AATR Champ.

Lisa Barry Ryan DeAdder
Nicole White Nicole White
171 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Champ.

No Entries

172 Arabian English Show Hack ATR Champ.

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Gabriella Disapio
Alissa LaBold

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Gabriella Disapio
Alissa LaBold

173 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open Champ.

Caroline Ventura
Kristen Cuneo
Marisha Kostiew

Caroline Ventura
Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Marisha Kostiew

174 TBA
No Entries
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12 entries

8 entries

155
417
176
418
379

377

398

158
370
164
199
413
384

185
397
157
383
382
389

156
147
173
195
406

365

163
144
392
183

159
174
396
372
403
379

162
415

Rachmaninoff SRD+/
Lyn View Thunder
DM Delitefuldream

Il Steele A Moonbeam
Zee Lucky Charm

Trials N Tribulations

Boutonniere SL

Alexader The Great
A-O Storm Chaser
Judy's Ovation Bay

S Justa Drama Queen
Exxpect Some Heat
Jean Claude Van Oran

Moon N Son VA
Afires Fasination CDA
Ffireman

Major Edition GA
Tool of the Knight
Noble Royalty+/

Wize Beybe+
Stephanoso BFA
Chal La Brazen
Dawson Creek
Amir Al Alahlam

Vallejo Moon Tiger

Movie Star BF
Downtown Doll
CSP Fanfair

MIA Country Star

Ggrand Slam+
Mohegan Sun
Pioneer Pride
Major Moment GA
Profit AA

Zee Lucky Charm

Just Kidding
Tamar Blonde Ambition

175 WI/T/J Pleas. 10/Under Champ.

Ashley Reynolds
Julia Schaefer

Sandra J. Crowe
Jennifer Jelich

Hanna Dolan Kristen Conley
Willow Crowley Jennifer Jelich
Jenna Day Herbst Arabians LLC

176 Arabian English Pleas. ATR Champ.
No Entries

177 HA/AA Hunter Pleas. Jr. Horse Champ.

Candice Cavallaro Candice Cavallaro

178 Arabian Western Pl. Open Champ.
Brian Zangerle Daniel & Marlene Duttry
179 HA/AA Hunter Pleas. JTR Champ.

Jarret Bergeron
Anna Perry
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Sabrina Peltier
Jessica Correia
Morgan Rether

Kim M. Bergeron
Anna Perry
Riley-Kate Bancroft
Sabrina Peltier
Alice Spinella
Morgan Rether

180 Arabian CEP ATR Champ.

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Marlene Duttry
Deborah Bolton
Roxanne Sopchak
Wendi Snook Casper
Alissa LaBold

Kelsey Danielle Selig

Daniel & Marlene Duttry
James or Deborah Bolton
Lorien & Roxanne Sopchak
Wendy Snook & Tim Casper
Alissa LaBold

181 Arabian Hunter Pl. Open Champ.

Christina Balch Combs Family Trust

Audrey Humphrey Audrey Humphrey
Siobhan Tietjen Karen Baldwin
Lora Hedrich Lora Hedrich

Tanya Sanderson Tanya Sanderson

182 HA/AA Western Pleas. Open Champ.

Richard Thell Jennifer Vieira

183 HA/AA CEP Open Champ.

Kerry A. Kuhn
Kristen Cuneo

Kerry A. Kuhn

Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
Jesselyn Dugas Julie or Jesslyn Dugas

184 Arabian Hunter Pleas. JTR Champ.

Alicia Bergeron
Sevigny Fortin
Caroline Morin
Rebekah Andes
Gabriella Santaniello
Megan Curello

Kim M. Bergeron

Sevigny Fortin

Jennifer Jelich

Karen Andes

Danielle Barrasso
Herbst Arabians LLC

185 HA/AA Western Pl. AATR Champ.

Sarah Rassmussen
Alice Spinella

Sarah Rassmussen
Alice Spinella

186 Arabian English Pleas. Open Champ.
No Entries
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370
408
391

414
374
386
390
398

166
385
183
145
144

159
137
175
138
147

135
182

194
190
197
131

136

147
364
200
151
196
396

A-O Storm Chaser
Fresh Prince
Guitars N Tiki Bars

Odegos Del Psyche
GBA Kazimier
Cowboy Magic
SAS Ricardo
Boutonniere SL

RT Cest La Vie
Shocquille O Neall
MIA Country Star
SS Lord of the Dance
Downtown Doll

Ggrand Slam+

HF Mystikl

TR Front Row Joe
Vandar
Stephanoso BFA

CA Arabella
Mademoiselle VA

Afires Princess
Pikhassos Little Rose
Jasmine Pearl KS
Basks Minstrils Doll

Barr A Troubadour

Stephanoso BFA
Rrival

GT Badman Jose
HMF Nagid Fadi
Can Gogh
Pioneer Pride

187 HA/AA Hunter Pleas. Open Champ.

Anna Perry Anna Perry
Kristie Stevens Marnie or Lisa Carpinella
Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew

188 Arabian Western Pleas. AATR Champ.

Alice Spinella Alice Spinella

Brooke Foti Brooke or Joseph Foti
Michele Rether Michele Rether

Sarina LaBold Sarina LaBold

Daniel Duttry Daniel & Marlene Duttry

189 HA/AA CEP ATR Champ.

Sherri Cava Sherri Cava

Michele Rether Michele Rether

Julie Dugas Julie or Jesslyn Dugas
Katy Hyder Karen & Kristen Cuneo
Jennifer Kuta Karen & Kristen Cuneo

190 Arabian Hunter Pleas. AATR Champ.

Kim M. Bergeron Kim M. Bergeron
Courtney Hartford Alanna Barrie
Sandra Johnson Sandra Johnson
Kristyna Coletti Kristyna Coletti
Audrey Humphrey Audrey Humphrey
191 HA/AA English PI. Open Champ.
No Entries
192 TBA
No Entries
193 TBA
No Entries
194 TBA
No Entries
195 TBA
No Entries

201 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Fillies 2/Under

Caroline Ventura Caroline Ventura
Cheryl Lane-Caron Cheryl Lane-Caron

202 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares 3 & Over

Cassandra Harris Kelly B. Damaj
Kelly B. Damaj Kelly B. Damaj
Chris Picardi Chris Picardi

Kevin Dwyer Barbara Foster

203 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 2/Under
Alanna Barrie Alanna Barrie

204 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 3/Over

Audrey Humphrey Audrey Humphrey
Richard Thell Cynthia Thell
Richard Thell Richard Thell
Anna Kjems Anna Kjems

Chris Picardi Chris Picardi
Jennifer Jelich Jennifer Jelich

205 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Colts 2/Under
No Entries
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7 entries

406
193
404
184

194
190
182
197
135

196
403
147
364
200
151
191
136

182
190

147
191

194
135
182

364
200
151
134

406
184
193

192
198
401
199

181
152
365
132

180

192

Amir Al Alahlam
Pikhasso++/
A-Kartier

RC Afirecracker

Afires Princess

Pikhassos Little Rose
Mademoiselle VA
Jasmine Pearl KS
CA Arabella

Can Gogh

Profit AA
Stephanoso BFA

Rrival

GT Badman Jose
HMF Nagid Fadi
KD Just Charge It
Barr A Troubadour

Mademoiselle VA
Pikhassos Little Rose

Stephanoso BFA
KD Just Charge It

Afires Princess
CA Arabella
Mademoiselle VA

Rrival

GT Badman Jose
HMF Nagid Fadi
Knightz on Broadway

Amir Al Alahlam
RC Afirecracker
Pikhasso++/

Pikhassos Affair TIH
Fantastic Colors
Samani D

S Justa Drama Queen

Raize The Bar

Arox H+++//
Vallejo Moon Tiger
LH Feels So Good+/

Lilbitofegypt

Pikhassos Affair TIH

206 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Stallions 3/Over

Tanya Sanderson
Kelly B. Damaj
Hillary MacDonald Courtney Moreau
Christine Silvia Christine Silvia

207 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares ATH

Tanya Sanderson
Kelly B. Damaj

Cassandra Harris Kelly B. Damaj
Omyia Damaj Kelly B. Damaj
Julie Dugas Cheryl Lane-Caron
Chris Picardi Chris Picardi

Brooks Menard Caroline Ventura

208 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings ATH

Chris Picardi Chris Picardi
Shelby Devanney Danielle Barrasso
Audrey Humphrey Audrey Humphrey
Madison Thell Cynthia Thell
Madison Thell Richard Thell
Anna Kjems Anna Kjems
Omyia Damaj Kelly B. Damaj

Alanna Barrie Alanna Barrie
209 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares AATH

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Kelly B. Damaj

Julie Dugas
Kelly B. Damaj

210 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings AATH

Audrey Humphrey
Kelly B. Damaj

Audrey Humphrey
Kelly B. Damaj

211 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Mares JTH

Cassandra Harris
Brooks Menard
Elizabeth Whitaker

Kelly B. Damaj
Caroline Ventura
Cheryl Lane-Caron

212 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Geldings JTH

Madison Thell Cynthia Thell
Madison Thell Richard Thell
Anna Kjems Anna Kjems

Brooks Menard Caroline Ventura

213 Arabian Sport Horse In Hand Stallions JTH

Tanya Sanderson
Christine Silvia Christine Silvia
Kelly B. Damaj Kelly B. Damaj

214 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Mares All Ages ATH

Teresa Halbardier
Madison Thell
Shelby Devanney
Sabrina Peltier

Tanya Sanderson

Teresa Halbardier
Pamela Ouellette
Danielle Barrasso
Sabrina Peltier

215 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings All Ages ATH

Julie Dugas
Anna Kjems
Jennifer Vieira
Brooks Menard

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Anna Kjems
Jennifer Vieira
Caroline Ventura

216 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Stallions ATH

Tammy White Tammy White

217 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Mares 2/Under

Teresa Halbardier Teresa Halbardier
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198
401
146
199

405

181
365
152
132

363
180

198
199

199
146
192

181
152
365
132

181
365

199
198

198
199

169
198
154
177
364

Fantastic Colors
Samani D

VF Beybe Etoile

S Justa Drama Queen

Pikhabu

Raize The Bar
Vallejo Moon Tiger
Arox H+++//

LH Feels So Good+/

Rrockefeller
Lilbitofegypt

Fantastic Colors
S Justa Drama Queen

S Justa Drama Queen
VF Beybe Etoile
Pikhassos Affair TJH

Raize The Bar

Arox H+++//
Vallejo Moon Tiger
LH Feels So Good+/

Raize The Bar
Vallejo Moon Tiger

S Justa Drama Queen
Fantastic Colors

Fantastic Colors
S Justa Drama Queen

A.L.F. Navarre
Fantastic Colors
Profits Sweet Steps
Jewel CF

Rrival

218 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Mares 3/Over

Richard Thell
Danielle Barrasso
Lisa Robinson
Lukas Warner

Pamela Ouellette
Danielle Barrasso
Lisa Robinson
Sabrina Peltier

219 HAJ/AA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 2/Under

Hillary MacDonald

Karen Parkinson

220 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings 3/Over

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Jennifer Vieira
Anna Kjems
Caroline Ventura

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Jennifer Vieira
Anna Kjems
Caroline Ventura

221 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Stallions 2/Under

Richard Thell
Tammy White

Cynthia Thell
Tammy White

222 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Stallions 3/Over

No Entries

223 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Mares JTH

Madison Thell
Sabrina Peltier

Pamela Ouellette
Sabrina Peltier

224 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Mares AATH

Lukas Warner
Audrey Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier

Sabrina Peltier
Lisa Robinson
Teresa Halbardier

225 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings JTH

Elizabeth Whitaker
Anna Kjems
Jennifer Vieira
Brooks Menard

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Anna Kjems
Jennifer Vieira
Caroline Ventura

226 HAJAA Sport Horse In Hand Geldings AATH

Julie Dugas
Jennifer Vieira

300 USDF Intro Test A

Judge: Dorothy Demis

Lukas Warner
Pamela Ouellette

301 USDF Intro Test B

Judge: Dorothy Demis

Pamela Ouellette
Lukas Warner

302 USDF Intro Test C

No Entries

303 Training Level Test 1 ATR

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Sarah Newton
Madison Thell
Melissa Mount
Catherine Heher
Madison Thell

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Jennifer Vieira

Sabrina Peltier
Pamela Ouellette

Pamela Ouellette
Sabrina Peltier

Mary C. Newton
Pamela Ouellette
Melissa Mount
Catherine Heher
Cynthia Thell

104.5
101.5

106
98.5

156.5
156
152.5
150.5
143
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195
364
200
193
154

198
195
169
193
167
177

152
198
403
181
193
167

189
154

154

189
152
170
143
181
153

179

179

170

143
179

Dawson Creek
Rrival

GT Badman Jose
Pikhasso++/
Profits Sweet Steps

Fantastic Colors
Dawson Creek
A.L.F. Navarre
Pikhasso++/
Steal The Sshow
Jewel CF

Arox H+++//
Fantastic Colors
Profit AA

Raize The Bar
Pikhasso++/
Steal The Sshow

RAE Lightmyfire
Profits Sweet Steps

Profits Sweet Steps

RAE Lightmyfire
Arox H+++//
Jazz-N-It Up+/
CA Dezarae
Raize The Bar

TL Foolin Around

One Mor Saturday Nyte+

One Mor Saturday Nyte+

Jazz-N-It Up+/

CA Dezarae
One Mor Saturday Nyte+

304 Training Level Test 1

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Lora Hedrich
Madison Thell
Richard Thell
Sanna Piispanen
Melissa Mount

305 Training Level Test 2

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Madison Thell
Lora Hedrich
Sarah Newton
Sanna Piispanen
Penny Peck
Catherine Heher

306 Training Level Test 3

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Anna Kjems
Madison Thell
Danielle Barrasso
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Sanna Piispanen
Penny Peck

307 First Level Test 1 ATR

Judge: Dorothy Demis

Rebecca E. Murphy
Melissa Mount

308 First Level Test 1

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Melissa Mount

309 First Level Test 2
No Entries
310 First Level Test 3

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Rebecca E. Murphy
Anna Kjems
Sarah Newton
Thomas Jr. Crossen
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Anna Kjems

311 Second Level Test 1 ATR

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Stephanie Teofilo

312 Second Level Test 1

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Stephanie Teofilo

313 Second Level Test 2

No Entries

314 Second Level Test 3

Judge: Dorothy Demis
Sarah Newton
Thomas Jr. Crossen
Stephanie Teofilo

Lora Hedrich
Cynthia Thell
Richard Thell
Kelly B. Damaj
Melissa Mount

Pamela Ouellette
Lora Hedrich
Mary C. Newton
Kelly B. Damaj
Penny Peck
Catherine Heher

Anna Kjems
Pamela Ouellette
Danielle Barrasso
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Kelly B. Damaj
Penny Peck

Rebecca E. Murphy
Melissa Mount

Melissa Mount

Rebecca E. Murphy
Anna Kjems
Rhonda Messier
Crossen Arabians
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Ricci Desiderio

Stephanie Teofilo

Stephanie Teofilo

Rhonda Messier

Crossen Arabians
Stephanie Teofilo

151
145
1445
144
1415

187.5
183
176.5
167
164
161.5

152.5
1515
144.5
143
137.5
137

200.5
157.5

154.5

212.5
208.5
207.5
206.5
196.5

195

207.5

199.5

246.5

235.5
235



140 Khoncise+

168 A.L.F. Reiner+++//
140 Khoncise+

168 A.L.F. Reiner+++//

153 TL Foolin Around

153 TL Foolin Around

315 Third Level Test 1 ATR
Judge: Dorothy Demis
Thomas Jr. Crossen Crossen Arabians
316 Third Level Test 1
No Entries
317 Third Level Test 2
No Entries
318 Third Level Test 3

Judge: Dorothy Demis

Sarah Newton Mary C. Newton
Thomas Jr. Crossen Crossen Arabians

319 Fourth Level Test 1
No Entries
320 Fourth Level Test 2
No Entries
321 Fourth Level Test 3
Judge: Dorothy Demis
Sarah Newton Mary C. Newton
322 Dressage Seat Equitation JTR 18/Under
Judge: Dorothy Demis
Anna Kjems Ricci Desiderio
323 AHA Dressage Seat Medal 18/Under
Judge: Dorothy Demis
Anna Kjems Ricci Desiderio
324 Western Dressage Intro Test 1
No Entries
325 Western Dressage Intro Test 2
No Entries
326 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1
No Entries
327 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2
No Entries
328 Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
No Entries

329 Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

173.5

243
191

256

68

72



